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architects Tillmann Ruth Robinson Scott Robinson 26 Soho Street Suite #202 Toronto M5T 1Z7 416-595-2876 566219 scott.robinson@atrr.ca X

Barry Bryan Associates David Bovill 201-250 Water Street Whitby L1N 0G5 905-666-5252 X 238 381429 bba@bba-archeng.com X X

BJC architects inc. Stephen Gazzola 8016 Hwy 7 RR2 Guelph N1H 6H8 519-822-7390 X 235 708469 stephen.gazzola@bjcarchitects.com X X

Gow Hastings Architects Inc. Philip Hastings 275 Spadina Road Toronto M5R 2V3 416-920-0031 X 221 524979 business@gowhastings.com X

Kasian Architecture Ontario Inc. Shannon Thomson 85 Hanna Avenue, Suite 300 Toronto M6K 3S3 416-583-3634 100814 opportunities@Kasian.com X

Kearns Mancini Architects Inc. Angie Oliveira 1 Atlantic Ave, Suite 104 Toronto M6K 3E7 416-536-5666 X 248 383363 angieoliveira@kmai.com X

L. Alan Grinham Architects Inc. Lloyd Grinham 15 Yarmouth Street Guelph N1H 4G2 519-766-1580 X 2227 869165 lloyd@grinham.ca X

MartinSimmons Architects Inc. Patrick Simmons 200-113 Breithaupt Street Kitchener N2H 5G9 519-580-3279 37090 psimmons@martinsimmons.ca X

McCallum Sather Architects Inc. Drew Hauser 286 Sanford Ave. N. Hamilton L8L 6A1 905-526-6700 X 224 377257 drewh@mccallumsather.com X X

Philip Agar Architect Inc. Philip Agar 513 Queens Avenue London N6B 1Y3 519-432-7368 913517 philip@agar-arch.com X X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

Stevens Burgess Architects Ltd. (SBA) Kelly Gilbride 204-120 Carlton Street Toronto M5A 4K2 416-961-5690 463841 kellyg@sba.on.ca X

Taylor Smyth Architects Robert Smyth 245 Davenport Road, Suite 300 Toronto M5R 1K1 416-968-6688 X 226 353281 rsmyth@taylorsmyth.com X

thinkform architecture + interiors Jen Suljak 881 Queen's Boulevard Kitchener N2M 1A8 226-476-1428 1083805 jen@thinkform.ca X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X

Workshop Architecture Inc David Colussi 6 Sousa Mendes Street Toronto M6P 0A8 416-901-8055 X 9 742417 david@workshopto.ca X
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Engineering Link Incorporated Vladimir Maleev 375 University Avenue, Suite 901 Toronto M5G 2J5 416-599-5465 X 164 697959 Vladimir.M@englink.ca X X

ERA Architects Inc Scott Weir 625 Church St. Suite 600 Toronto M4Y 2G1 416-963-4497 X 246 653807 ScottW@ERAarch.ca X X

EVOQ Architecture Inc. Dima Cook 75 Sherbourne St. Suite 503 Toronto M5A 2P9 647-723-2030 X 1001 946792 dcook@evoqarchitecture.com X X

IRC Building Sciences Group Inc. Michael Hensen 4026 Meadowbrook Dr, Suite 131 London N6L 1C7 519-652-5985 X 2124 713441 mhensen@ircgroup.com X X

MTE Consultants Inc. Tania Krysa 1016 Sutton Dr., Unit A Burlington L7L 6B8 905-639-2552 X 2434 623457 TKrysa@mte85.com X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

RDH Building Science Inc. Sarah Gray 167 Lexington Court #6 Waterloo N2J 4R9 647 466 0611 520885 sgray@rdh.com X X

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd. Jordan Swail 22 Frederick Street, Suite 1014 Kitchener N2H 6M6 519-954-6392 800477 jswail@rjc.ca X X

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd. Donald Cooper 75 Westmore Drive Toronto M9V 3Y6 905-639-1911 X 302 775107 don@remyeng.com X X

Rowan Williams Davies & Irwin Inc. (RWDI) Derek Kelly 600 Southgate Drive Guelph N1G 4P6 519-823-1311 X 2305 552349 Derek.Kelly@rwdi.com X

Sense Engineering Ltd. Kevin Day 15-10 Greensborough Village Circle Markham L6E 1M4 647-280-2020 999875 Kevin@SenseEngineering.com X

Stevens Burgess Architects Ltd. (SBA) Kelly Gilbride 204-120 Carlton Street Toronto M5A 4K2 416-961-5690 463841 kellyg@sba.on.ca X

Tacoma Engineers Inc. Mike Gilles 176 Speedvale Avenue West Guelph N1H 1C3 519-736-2000 X 213 695125 mikeg@tacomaengineers.com X X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X
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Edison Engineers Inc Raj Jain 181 Groh Ave., Suite 201G Cambridge N3C 1Y8 226-315-1782 X 241 943301 rjain@edisonengineers.ca X

Englobe Corp Frida Nematzade 240A, Humberline Drive Toronto M9W 5T6 866-981-0191 X 170128 315903 Frida.nematzade@englobecorp.com X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905-648-0373 X 242 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X

Matrix Solutions Inc. Sam Bellamy Unit 7B, 650 Woodlawn Rd West Guelph N1K 1B8 226-314-1934 621445 sbellamy@matrix-solutions.com X

MTE Consultants Inc. Kayam Ramsewak 1016 Sutton Dr. Burlington L7L 6B8 905-639-2552 X 2421 623457 KRamsewak@mte85.com X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X

WSP Canada Inc. Ammori Ganem-Mohamed 582 Lancaster St W Kitchener N2K 1M3 519-743-8777 111146 Ammori.Ganem-Mohamed@wsp.com X X
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Chorley + Bisset Ltd. Mike Myatt 201 Queens Avenue, Unit 800 London N6A 1J1 519-679-8660 X 224 100420 Michael.Myatt@chorley.com X X

DEI & Associates Inc. Heather Demaiter 55 Northland Road Waterloo N2V 1Y8 519-725-3555 X 271 798579 hdemaiter@deiassociates.ca X X

Doherty Engineering Inc. Paul Doherty 2727 Meadowpine Blvd. Suite 301 Mississauga L5N 0E1 855-334-3644 635885 pdoherty@dohertyengineering.ca X X

MCW Custom Energy Solutions Ltd. Simon van Wonderen 207 Queens Quay West, 615 Toronto M5J1A7 416-598-2920 X 506 887069 svanwonderen@mcw.com X X

MNE Engineering Inc. Paul Gubbels 22 Kevco Place, Box A Kitchener N2C 2G5 519-894-9408 X 224 1009000 info@mneengineering.ca X X

Moon-Matz Ltd. Chris Monaco 2902 South Sheridan Way, Suite 300 Oakville L6J 7L6 905-274-7556 X 208 353337 cmonaco@moon-matz.com X

Mulvey & Banani Mike Prsa 90 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 500 Toronto M2N 3A1 416-751-2520 X 269 218405 mprsa@mbii.com X X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

Smith and Andersen Consulting Engineering Nick Nikolaidis 1100-100 Sheppard Avenue East Toronto M2N 6N5 416-218-7029 11868 nick.nikolaidis@smithandandersen.com X X

Vanderwesten & Rutherford Associates Inc. Robert Van Der Westen 7242 Colonel Talbot Rd. London N6L 1H8 519-652-5047 X 248 700027 robvdw@vreng.ca X X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X
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Chorley + Bisset Ltd. Derek Vakaras 201 Queens Avenue, Unit 800 London N6A 1J1 519-679-8660 x 226 100420 Derek.Vakaras@chorley.com X X

DEI & Associates Inc. Heather Demaiter 55 Northland Road Waterloo N2V 1Y8 519-725-3555 X 271 798579 hdemaiter@deiassociates.ca X X

Doherty Engineering Inc. Paul Doherty 2727 Meadowpine Blvd. Suite 301 Mississauga L5N 0E1 855-334-3644 635885 pdoherty@dohertyengineering.ca X X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905-648-0373 X 242 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

McCallum Sather Architects Inc. Mary Georgious 286 Sanford Ave. N. Hamilton L8L 6A1 905-526-6700 X 227 377257 maryg@mccallumsather.com X X

MCW Custom Energy Solutions Ltd. Simon van Wonderen 207 Queens Quay West, 615 Toronto M5J1A7 416-598-2920 X 506 887069 svanwonderen@mcw.com X X

MNE Engineering Inc. Paul Gubbels 22 Kevco Place, Box A Kitchener N2C 2G5 519-894-9408 X 224 1009000 info@mneengineering.ca X X

Moon-Matz Ltd. Milind Likhite 2902 South Sheridan Way, Suite 300 Oakville L6J 7L6 905-274-7556 X 206 353337 mlikhite@moon-matz.com X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd. Donald Cooper 75 Westmore Drive Toronto M9V 3Y6 905-639-1911 X 302 775107 don@remyeng.com X

Smith and Andersen Consulting Engineering Nick Nikolaidis 1100-100 Sheppard Avenue East Toronto M2N 6N5 416-218-7029 11868 nick.nikolaidis@smithandandersen.com X X

Vanderwesten & Rutherford Associates Inc. Robert Van Der Westen 7242 Colonel Talbot Rd. London N6L 1H8 519-652-5047 X 248 700027 robvdw@vreng.ca X X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X
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Barry Bryan Associates David Bovill 201-250 Water Street Whitby L1N 0G5 905-666-5252 X 238 381429 bba@bba-archeng.com X X

Engineering Link Incorporated Robert Holroyd 375 University Avenue, Suite 901 Toronto M5G 2J5 416-599-5465 X 111 697959 Robert.Holroyd@englink.ca X X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905-648-0373 X 242 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

MTE Consultants Inc. Kurt Ruhland 520 Bingemans Centre Dr. Kitchener N2B 3X9 519-743-6500 X 1236 623457 KRuhland@mte85.com X

Ojdrovic Engineering Geoff Scott 4195 Dundas Street West, Suite 233 Toronto M8X 1Y4 416-925-0333 X 222 529985 gscott@ojdrovic.com X X

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited Zoran Filinov 2001 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 300 Toronto M2J 4Z8 416-497-8600 X 1237 100784 zfilinov@rvanderson.com X X

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd. Tim Van Zwol 22 Frederick Street, Suite 1014 Kitchener N2H 6M6 519-954-6392 800477 tvanzwol@rjc.ca X X

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd. Donald Cooper 75 Westmore Drive Toronto M9V 3Y6 905-639-1911 X 302 775107 don@remyeng.com X X

Tacoma Engineers Inc. Mike Gilles 176 Speedvale Avenue West Guelph N1H 1C3 519-736-2000 X 213 695125 mikeg@tacomaengineers.com X X

Thornton Tomasetti Canada Inc. Ken Maschke Suite 301 - 116 Spadina Avenue Toronto M5V 2K6 416-306-8100 X 8106 949377 KMaschke@ThorntonTomasetti.com X X

VanBoxmeer & Stranges Engineering Limited Rick Stranges 1108 Dundas Street, Suite 104 London N5W 3A7 519-433-4661 X 803 747275 rick@vbands.com X X

WalterFedy Inc. Fei Wei 111-675 Queen Street South Kitchener N2M 1A1 519-576-2150 X 258 649183 fwei@walterfedy.com X X
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